

ITEM NO.18

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 484/2012

DILIP MADHUKAR JADHAV

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite earlier order of the Registrar's Court,  
additional documents not filed by the counsels for the  
parties.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court  
as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar