

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 484/2012

DILIP MADHUKAR JADHAV

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pravin Satale, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR  
Mr. S K Sarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.  
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.  
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.  
Ms. Yamini Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Raavi Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Time of two weeks is granted to the appellant to file copies of the depositions and the relevant documents on record.

The Registry to provide soft copies of the record of the Trial Court to the learned counsel appearing for the parties.

List on 8<sup>th</sup> February, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)  
COURT MASTER